DATE
10/04/19
10/31/19
10/18/19
10/01/19
10/15/19
10/11/19
10/09/19
10/17/19
10/09/19
10/08/19
10/09/19
10/25/19
10/28/19
10/17/19
10/31/19
10/10/19
10/08/19
10/10/19
10/29/19
10/25/19
10/08/19
10/25/19
10/23/19
10/02/19
10/03/19
10/31/19
10/28/19
10/01/19
10/30/19
10/31/19
10/28/19
10/17/19
10/23/19
10/03/19
10/11/19
10/11/19
10/10/19
10/15/19
10/22/19
10/23/19
10/21/19
10/08/19
10/30/19
10/16/19
10/08/19
10/21/19
10/01/19
10/02/19

City of St. Peters
OCTOBER 2019 Restaurant Inspections

SCORE
101 ASIAN CUISINE
7-ELEVEN STORE # 26923L
94 CONVENIENCE
ALEX'S GRILL AND ICE CREAM
ALEX'S GRILL AND ICE CREAM
ARABICA COFFEE
BAHAMA BUCK'S
BAHAMA BUCK'S
CHICK-FIL-A
CHILD OF GOD LUTHERAN SCHOOL
CHIMI'S FRESH MEX
CHINAKING
CHINA STAR
CHINAWOK 88 RESTAURANT
CRAZY SUSHI
CVS PHARMACY #10053
CVS PHARMACY #10418
CVS PHARMACY #6282
DERIENZO'S PIZZA & PUB
DOLLAR TREE #5656
EL MAGUEY MEXICAN RESTAURANT
ERIO'S RISTORANTE
FIELD BOX ST. PETERS LLC
GETTEMEIER'S
GODDARD SCHOOL, THE
HALL & PROPERTY BOARD LLC - PROF FF
HARVESTER DAIRY QUEEN

HAWTHORN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Y CLUB

HICKORY FARMS INC

HOBOS AT THE LEGION

HOOTERS OF ST. PETERS

IHOP #5328

JACKIN THE BOX #4030
JAKWAGONS SPORTS GRILLE
JAKWAGONS SPORTS GRILLE
JELLY BEAN ISLAND LEARNING ACADEMY
JENNER'S KIDS DAYCARE, LLC
KINDER CARE LEARNING CENTER
KOKOMO JOE'S

LION'S CHOICE

LIVING WORD CHRISITAN SCHOOL
LLYWELYN'S PUB

LONGHORN STEAK HOUSE #5218
MARIA BONITA MEXICAN GRILL INC.
MASCOTS LLC

MCDONALDS RESTAURANT

MOBIL MART #616

NEW CHINA QUEEN LLC

ADDRESS
6132 MID RIVERS MALL DR
610 JUNGERMANN RD
4500 SOUTH ST PETERS PKWY
632 JUNGERMANN RD
632 JUNGERMANN RD
1600 MID RIVERS MALL DR STE 9016
6010 MID RIVERS MALL DR
6010 MID RIVERS MALL DR
6180 MID RIVERS MALL DR
650 SALT LICKRD
6111 MID RIVERS MALL DR
919 JUNGERMANN RD
38 HARVESTER SQUARE
309 MID RIVERS MALL DR
3348 MID RIVERS MALL DR
400 MID RIVERS MALL DR
200 JUNGERMANN RD
1749 WOODSTONE DR
1267 JUNGERMANN RD
955 JUNGERMANN RD
7139 MEXICO RD
951 JUNGERMANN RD
4 MAIN ST
269 SALT LICKRD
1402 GETTYSBURG LANDING
115 MCMENAMY RD
1450 JUNGS STATION RD
166 BOONE HILLS DR
1600 MID RIVERS MALL DR
200 MAIN STREET
4061 VETERANS MEMORIAL PKWY
3850 VETERANS MEMORIAL PKWY
4124 MEXICO RD
3611 NORTH ST PETERS PKWY
3611 NORTH ST PETERS PKWY
6810 MEXICO RD
1346 DINGLEDINE RD
4150 S CLOVERLEAF DR
4105N CLOVERLEAF DR
3807 VETERANS MEMORIAL PKWY
1614 WILLOTT RD
3300 MID RIVERS MALL DR
3979 VETERANS MEMORIAL PKWY
1287 JUNGERMANN RD
4881 MEXICO RD
199 SPENCER RD
203 MID RIVERS MALL DR
1217 JUNGERMANN RD

SCORE
96
100
96
95
96
98
95
100
96
100
100
96
98
96
100
100
100
100
100
100
96
98
98
96
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
98
88
98
100
100
96
88
98
100
90
96
100
92
100
98
98



10/15/19
10/15/19
10/29/19
10/31/19
10/11/19
10/28/19
10/29/19
10/26/19
10/25/19
10/03/19
10/04/19
10/11/19
10/10/19
10/21/19
10/29/19
10/01/19
10/21/19
10/01/19
10/29/19
10/16/19
10/30/19
10/16/19
10/29/19
10/15/19
10/22/19
10/15/19
10/25/19
10/25/19
10/18/19
10/15/19
10/10/19
10/17/19

NOTHING BUNDT CAKES
O'CHARLEY'S, LLC

PAPA JOHNS PIZZA #510

PAPA MURPHY'S OF ST. PETERS
PATTY'S CATERING SERVICE
PIZZAHUT

POPEYES CHICKEN & BISCUITS
POPPED ADDICTION

PRETZEL STOP

RED LOBSTER #0181

RED LOBSTER #0181

RED LOBSTER #0181

RICE BOWL

RICE BOWL

RUBY TUESDAY

SCOOTER'S COFFEE
SHAMROCKS PUB 'N GRILL
SMOOTHIE KING

ST LOUIS BREAD #815

ST PETERS ELEMENTARY YCLUB
STEFANINA'S EXPRESS

SUBWAY

SUBWAY #37711

THE EDGE FITNESS CLUBS

THE GODDARD SCHOOL

THE PEANUT GANG LEARNING CENTER
THE PEANUT GANG LEARNING CENTER
THE WINDOW

VIET-THAI

VILLAGE OF ST. PETERS MEMORY CARE
VILLAGES OF ST. PETERS
VILLAGES OF ST. PETERS

6123 MID RIVERS MALL DR

3975 VETERANS MEMORIAL PKWY
4171 NORTH ST PETERS PKWY
571 MID RIVERS MALL DR

2129 PARKWAY DR

7315 MEXICO RD

1640 JUNGERMANN RD

11 ARGENT OAKS DR

1650 JUNGERMANN RD

4101 VETERANS MEMORIAL PKWY
4101 VETERANS MEMORIAL PKWY
4101 VETERANS MEMORIAL PKWY
7895 MEXICO RD

7895 MEXICO RD

190 MID RIVERS MALL CIR

322 MID RIVERS MALL DR

4177 VETERANS MEMORIAL PKWY
4867 MEXICO RD

6185 MID RIVERS MALL DR

400 MCMENAMY RD

652 JUNGERMANN RD

947 JUNGERMANN RD

1661 JUNGERMANN RD

4025 VETERANS MEMORIAL PKWY
700 OLD SALT LICKRD

551 SALT LICKRD

551 SALT LICKRD

4008 NORTH SERVICE RD

3899 VETERANS MEMORIAL PKWY
5300 EXECUTIVE CENTRE PKWY
5400 EXECUTIVE CENTRE PKWY
5400 EXECUTIVE CENTRE PKWY

100
90
100
92
98
96
98
100
100
86
86
96
91
96
98
98
98
100
96
100
98
98
100
100
100
93
98
100
98
100
91



